Inhalt

Einleitung

Bedburg-Hau
Zur Alten Post

Bergisch-Gladbach
Asselborner Miihle
Gasthaus Wermelskirchen

Diisseldorf
En de Canon
Frankenheim
Hummer-Stiibchen
Im Fiichschen
Im Schiffchen
Maximilian
Schumacher
Weinhaus Tante Anna
Zum Schiffchen
Zum Schliissel
Zum Uerige

Duisburg
Brauhaus Schacht 4/8
Drei Giebel Haus
Gasthof Brendel

Emmerich
Altes Gasthaus Christ

Geldern

Alte Biirgermeisterei

Grevenbroich
Drei Konige
Zur Traube

Haan
Bergisches Gasthaus Mahnertmiihle

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/963046675

digitalisiert durch

10
12

13
15
17
19
21
23
24
26
29
31
32

34
35
36

38

40

42
43

45


http://d-nb.info/963046675

Heinsberg
Altes Brauhaus

Isselburg
Parkhotel Wasserburg Anholt

Issum
Diebels Live

Jiichen
Dycker Weinhaus

Kalkar
Ratskeller

Korschenbroich
Gasthaus Stappen
Im Alten Brauhaus - Gaststitte Vennen
Liedberger Landgasthaus

Krefeld
Et Bréckske
Gleumes
Gut Heyenbaum
Hiickels May
Wienges
Winkmannshof

Leichlingen
Hermann des Wirths Haufl

Meerbusch
Landhaus Ménchenwerth
Lindenhof

Monchengladbach
Lindenhof

Moers
Wellings Hotel zur Linde

Nettetal
La Mairie im Haus Bey

48

50

52

53

55

56
58
60

61
63
64
66
68
69

72

74
76

77

79

81



Neuss
Im Dom
Vogthaus

Odenthal
Altenberger Hof
Zur Post

Ratingen
Bocker's Landgasthaus

Rees
Inselgasthof Heinz Nass
Landhaus Drei Raben

Schermbeck
Landhotel Voshével

Solingen
Haasenmiihle
Historisches Hotel ,Haus in der Strafen’

n

Wassenberg
Lucie’s Restaurant

Wermelskirchen
Rausmiihle

Wesel
Restaurant ART

Xanten
Gotisches Haus
Hotel Van Bebber
Landhaus Kopp

Zons

Altes Zollhaus
Zum Volksgarten

Register

S|
inhaltlll

85
86

88
89

94

96
98

100

102
104

106
108
110

112
114
116

118
122

124



