

Inhalt

Einleitung	6
Bedburg-Hau	
Zur Alten Post	8
Bergisch-Gladbach	
Asselborner Mühle	10
Gasthaus Wermelskirchen	12
Düsseldorf	
En de Canon	13
Frankenheim	15
Hummer-Stübchen	17
Im Füchschen	19
Im Schiffchen	21
Maximilian	23
Schumacher	24
Weinhaus Tante Anna	26
Zum Schiffchen	29
Zum Schlüssel	31
Zum Uerige	32
Duisburg	
Brauhaus Schacht 4/8	34
Drei Giebel Haus	35
Gasthof Brendel	36
Emmerich	
Altes Gasthaus Christ	38
Geldern	
Alte Bürgermeisterei	40
Grevenbroich	
Drei Könige	42
Zur Traube	43
Haan	
Bergisches Gasthaus Mahnertmühle	45

Heinsberg	
Altes Brauhaus	48
Isselburg	
Parkhotel Wasserburg Anholt	50
Issum	
Diebels Live	52
Jüchen	
Dycker Weinhaus	53
Kalkar	
Ratskeller	55
Korschenbroich	
Gasthaus Stappen	56
Im Alten Brauhaus – Gaststätte Vennen	58
Liedberger Landgasthaus	60
Krefeld	
Et Bröckske	61
Gleumes	63
Gut Heyenbaum	64
Hückels May	66
Wienges	68
Winkmannshof	69
Leichlingen	
Hermann des Wirths Hauß	72
Meerbusch	
Landhaus Mönchenwerth	74
Lindenhof	76
Mönchengladbach	
Lindenhof	77
Moers	
Wellings Hotel zur Linde	79
Nettetal	
La Mairie im Haus Bey	81

Neuss	
Im Dom	85
Vogthaus	86
Odenthal	
Altenberger Hof	88
Zur Post	89
Ratingen	
Böcker's Landgasthaus	94
Rees	
Inselgasthof Heinz Nass	96
Landhaus Drei Raben	98
Schermbeck	
Landhotel Voshövel	100
Solingen	
Haasenmühle	102
Historisches Hotel „Haus in der Straßen“	104
Wassenberg	
Lucie's Restaurant	106
Wermelskirchen	
Rausmühle	108
Wesel	
Restaurant ART	110
Xanten	
Gotisches Haus	112
Hotel Van Bebber	114
Landhaus Köpp	116
Zons	
Altes Zollhaus	118
Zum Volksgarten	122
Register	124